
1999-AIRS"l'RRA.1!! 35' POSIlORR CO'rtER BUS

Order Date _

Dealer Name By Retail Name

~ BASE: $156,330 UVW 20,4621

Date: 04/28/98

____ Queen Bed "J"

COLOR SCBBMES:

CJTEVX-BJ

South Beach

Vintage Leaf

Opt. 2S

Opt. 24

....,.,

_ Blue Bayou Opt. n

$ 809

$ 1,652

$ 346

110173-03C

110390-07

110026-01

CANADA - AWNING PACKAGE

CANADA - DOT - 3S • COT PUSHER

CANADA - VENT FAN BEDROOM

o #

25 #

14#

$

$

533

533

110456

110456-01

____ AWNING FRONT DOOR-35'P CUTTER

AWNING-FRONT DOOR-BROWN 35' PUSH

33 #

33 #

$ 5,230 GENERATOR, 7.5 KW QUIET DIESEL

CARRERA PAINT - AUTUMNWOOD

CARRERA PAINT - EMERALD CLAY

CARRERA PAINT OPT. - BLUE BAYOU

FREE STANDING DIN. W/4 CHAIRS

$

$

$

$

$

o
o
o

259

533

110567

110567-02

110567-03

110458-01

110456-02

110418

FRT DOOR AWNING EMERALD 35P CUT

u ~

o #

o #

114-#

26 #

140 #

$ 222 110137-08

$ 2,102 110139-03

$ 139 109741-03

$ 346 110026

"'~... " ....V"~,.."

___ RANGE 3BURNER W/OVEN 3S' P CO'rI'ER

______ REFRIGERATOR 2WAY SiS 10 CF WIICE

___ SKYLIGHT, GALLEY W/BLIND

_____ VENT FANTASTIC ROOF (BEDROOM) LY

23 #

78 #

9 it

14 #

Ii: ~.316

$ 404 109678

109959

VIDEO CASSETTE PLAYER 11#

$250 CHARGE FOR DSVD\TIONS FROM STA.1\IDARD PRODlJC"l'ION PLUS COST OF MATERIALS.

DUE TO WEIGHT RESTRICTIONS, NOT ALL OPTIONS MAY BE POSSIBLE. WRIGHTS ARE
S1JBJECT TO CBMiGB ACCORDI:NG TO PRODUCTION AND/OR VImDOR MODIFICATIONS •

.AI:RS"1'ImN'I me., .".. 41.9 WEST PIKE S"l'RBll:T ."..


